Schutzenkreis Oldenburg

Rundenwettkampfe 2025

Auflage Kreisklasse Senioren
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Verein

Oldenburger Schitzen

Etzhorn 2
Bloherfelde
Eversten
Ohmstede 2

Einzelwertung
Jonas Jacobi

Uwe Reinsch
Marcus Heintze
Lutz Eckhoff
Andreas Schneider
Brigitte Saul

Ralf Carstens
Torsten Schliter
Marina Eckhoff

. Ingo Carstens

. Heino Groteliischen
. Dieter Schroder

. Andre Gotz

. Kurt Schomburg

. Natalia Laubach

. Peter Siems

. Jorg Bokelmann

. Karl-Heinz Strater
. Rainer Ahlers

. Hiltraud Dagott

Eversten

Old Schiitzen
Old Schiitzen
Etzhorn 2
Etzhorn 2
Bloherfelde
Old Schiitzen
Bloherfelde
Etzhorn 2
Old Schiitzen
Old Schiitzen
Eversten
Ohmstede 2
Ohmstede 2
Eversten
Bloherfelde
Bloherfelde
Ohmstede 2
Ohmstede 2
Ohmstede 2

1. W. 2.W. 3.W. 4. W. 5 W. Gesamt Schnitt

926,9
922,4
902,0
900,9
868,1

309,3
312,2
311,5
308,0
306,1
305,7

306,4
308,3
303,2
290,6
295,2
290,2
293,2
296,4
289,9
281,8
290,5
278,7

931,0
929,0
900,7
904,9
886,6

313,8
312,3
311,3
310,9
310,2
310,4
307.,4
302,6
307,9
304,2
295,8
296,0
300,3
300,5
295,1
289,5
287,7
280,2
286,2
285,8

924,9
9121
906,0
908,8
877,9

308,2
310,7
308,0
309,3
304,8
307,6
306,2
304,2
298,0
295,65
290,6
298,5
297,2
292,7
302,1
286,1
294,2
291,9
288,0
277,7

929,3
917,0
904,6
915,7
863,2

315,6
314,1
310,2
307,5
307,4
301,3
307,1
309,8
302,1
301,6
307,8
297,2

299,2
302,9
293,5

283,1
273,5
280,9

921,0
920,1
911,6
886,1
865,8

316,5
311,8

308,6
307,1
310,4
307,5
308,0
304,4
304,6
307,6
301,6
293,7
289,6
268,0
293,2

282,5
286,5

4633,1
4600,6
45249
4516,4
4361,6

1563,4
1561,1
1241,0
1544,3
1535,6
1535,4
1228,2
1531,0
1520,7
1509,1
1492,4
1488,5
1181,4
1475,2
1464,5
1452,2
863,7
1428,2
1412,9
844.,4

926,6
920,1
905,0
903,3
872,3

312,7
312,2
310,3
308,9
307,1
307,1
307,1
306,2
304,1
301,8
298,5
2977
2954
295,0
292,9
290,4
287,9
285,6
282,6
281,5



